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Clt Dor. Apellidos y Nombre Categoría Equipo Vueltas Tiempo Diferéncia

  Cadete  

1 809 VIDAL FERNÁNDEZ Xavi Cadete GOBIK FACTORY TEAM 4 50:15.32

2 802 MATAMALA GARCIA Damià Cadete PRORIDE JUFRE CYCLING TEAM 4 51:32.05 +1:16.73

3 813 PICAZO PELLIN Pablo Cadete ABOGAR-CCCREVILLENT 4 51:43.58 +1:28.26

4 805 BENAVENTE MARCO Ferran Cadete MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING 4 52:07.67 +1:52.35

5 821 MOESKOPS Zjuul Cadete KTM MTB TEAM 4 52:25.42 +2:10.10

6 806 JAVIERRE GONZALEZ Marc Cadete TELOPAL 4 52:44.59 +2:29.27

7 873 HOLM Johannes Cadete HMTBK 4 52:47.02 +2:31.70

8 801 MASCARELL VALLS Lluc Cadete VICENÇ REYNES CC 4 52:47.40 +2:32.08

9 864 NIJHOF Tijn Cadete KTM MOUNTAINBIKE TEAM NETHERLANDS 4 53:19.29 +3:03.97

10 818 ORTEGA CAZORLA José Antonio Cadete TRICICLON 4 53:48.24 +3:32.92

11 815 FARO VALLVERDÚ Marc Cadete BIKEPARKS COSTA DAURADA 4 54:00.84 +3:45.52

12 854 FLESJÅ Bjørnar Dahle Cadete SOLA CK 4 54:12.29 +3:56.97

13 823 TAMAYO RODRIGUEZ Martin Cadete BH COLOMA TEAM 4 54:24.49 +4:09.17

14 810 GONZALEZ GIL David Cadete SUMGASUR-BURU 4 54:28.89 +4:13.57

15 812 SORIANO RAMÓN Álvaro Cadete ABOGAR-CCCREVILLENT 4 54:41.97 +4:26.65

16 860 BUCHAN Zach Cadete PENTLAND RACERS ( PR MTB ) 4 54:46.73 +4:31.41

17 844 GARROFE FARRÉ Iu Cadete TEAM BIKE KIDS 4 55:21.83 +5:06.51

18 852 SANCHO GARCIA Marc Cadete SUMISTOCK 4 55:31.63 +5:16.31

19 871 KISICEK Leon Gabriel Cadete CRO MTB TEAM 4 55:38.46 +5:23.14

20 816 YUBERO CASANUEVA Eric Cadete BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM 4 55:42.94 +5:27.62

21 833 SERRANO LLAUDÓ Axel Cadete C.C. MONTROIG 4 55:51.34 +5:36.02

22 843 ESTANY PUIGMAL Gerard Cadete TEAM BIKE KIDS 4 55:53.20 +5:37.88

23 872 KISICEK Luka Rafael Cadete CRO MTB TEAM 4 56:20.37 +6:05.05

24 866 OLMO PEREZ Francisco Javier Cadete TEAM DAVID CAMPOS ACADEMY 4 56:21.06 +6:05.74

25 835 TUDÓ SOLVAS Enric Cadete TEAM BIKE KIDS 4 56:35.18 +6:19.86

26 803 VALL OLIVA Santi Cadete UNIÓ CICLISTA CAMPDEVÀNOL 4 56:57.56 +6:42.24

27 865 TOMAS CANO Arnalt Cadete SQUALOX TEAM MONT ROIG 4 57:02.94 +6:47.62

28 831 MARTORELL CERDA Andreu Cadete ECLM LLUIS MAS 4 57:16.30 +7:00.98

29 842 ENCABO FERNANDEZ Jeronimo Cadete C.D.E., X.SAUCE 4 57:18.53 +7:03.21

30 849 BLASCO FORÉS Oriol Cadete SUMISTOCK 4 57:21.78 +7:06.46

31 863 MERCADO CONTRERAS Lorién Cadete ECOTISA - CD JIMÉNEZ OLITE 4 57:21.81 +7:06.49

32 855 GONZALEZ CREMOR David Cadete RULECYCLING MCVIMAN EVARIA 4 57:35.56 +7:20.24

33 870 MOE Christian Cadete ROMERIKSÅSEN SYKKELKLUBB 4 57:40.76 +7:25.44

34 820 REYES IBARRA Daniel Cadete ABOGAR-CCCREVILLENT 4 57:55.69 +7:40.37

35 840 MUÑOZ SERRABASA Joel Cadete PRORIDE JUFRE CYCLING TEAM 4 57:59.17 +7:43.85

36 867 APARICIO CAMACHO Jorge Cadete ECOTISA CD JIMÉNEZ OLITE 4 58:09.47 +7:54.15

37 841 MUINELO GARCIA Gael Cadete UNÎCA RELBER FACTORY TEAM 4 58:18.21 +8:02.89

38 859 CASTROVIEJO ONRUBIA Samuel Cadete SABATER 4 58:33.95 +8:18.63

39 828 DEL REY GONZÁLEZ Hugo Cadete ABOGAR-CCCREVILLENT 4 58:34.15 +8:18.83

40 875 JACOBSEN Felix Cadete TEAM JACOBSEN 4 59:06.02 +8:50.70

41 827 GARCÍA BAGAN Álex Cadete SUMISTOK SEPELACO 4 59:31.61 +9:16.29

42 808 FELIX HEREU Ot Cadete CROMOLY BIKES 4 59:35.57 +9:20.25

43 819 BIGAS ROS Adria Cadete TERBIKE-BAIX TER 4 59:44.83 +9:29.51

44 869 MAÑAS SANCHEZ Carlos Cadete LEMON TEAM KIDS CICLOS SARABIA 4 59:46.59 +9:31.27

45 845 BORRELLAS CHINCHILLA Pol Cadete TEAM BIKE KIDS 4 59:47.17 +9:31.85

46 874 SÁNCHEZ FERNÁNDEZ Víctor Manuel Cadete SUMGASUR-BICIS BURÚ 4 59:55.83 +9:40.51

47 839 PASTOR MARTÍN David Cadete RULECYCLING MCVIMAN EVARIA 4 1h00:06.13 +9:50.81

48 811 DE ARRIBA PEROY Aleix Cadete PRORIDE JUFRE CYCLING TEAM 4 1h00:31.52 +10:16.20
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49 830 CASANOVA FERNANDEZ Izan Cadete CICLOS SABATER 4 1h00:50.39 +10:35.07

50 861 TRILLO SOUTO Brais Cadete VIANA FACTORY TEAM 4 1h01:05.81 +10:50.49

51 858 VELIZ POVEDA Eric Cadete CLUB JOSE SABATER 4 1h01:15.78 +11:00.46

52 832 BUCHAN Josh Cadete PENTLAND RACERS 4 1h01:15.92 +11:00.60

53 880 PASTOR TERUEL Pau Cadete SAN VICENTE, CC 4 1h01:42.08 +11:26.76

54 838 IGLESIAS VIAPLANA Dídac Cadete AMUNT - TBIKES 4 1h01:51.62 +11:36.30

55 884 MILIAN DURAN Lucas Cadete SUMISTOCK 4 1h01:55.18 +11:39.86

56 814 MARJANEDAS TARAFA Isaac Cadete CROMOLY BIKES 4 1h02:08.12 +11:52.80

57 868 GUERRERO PARDO Alejandro Cadete VALERO-BULL BIKES 4 1h02:27.02 +12:11.70

58 851 VIVES PASTOR Aitor Cadete SUMISTOCK 4 1h02:51.35 +12:36.03

59 826 PICAZO PELLIN Jose Cadete ABOGAR-CCCREVILLENT 4 1h03:12.79 +12:57.47

60 822 DELPORTO Guido Cadete GD BIMONT 4 1h03:23.20 +13:07.88

61 862 MERCADO CONTRERAS Andrés Cadete ECOTISA - CD JIMÉNEZ OLITE 4 1h03:49.23 +13:33.91

62 824 FANTOBA RAMOS Marco Cadete SUMISTOCK 4 1h04:11.31 +13:55.99

63 847 ALMAGRO EZQUERRO Héctor Cadete COLOMA BIKE CLUB 4 1h04:46.09 +14:30.77

64 879 GARCÍA ARELLANO Maxim Cadete JOSÉ SABATER, CC 4 1h05:48.92 +15:33.60

65 829 GIL IZQUIERDO Miguel Cadete SEPELACO 4 1h06:08.02 +15:52.70

66 881 FARRERAS BRUNELLS Nael Cadete TERBIKE-BAIX TER 4 1h06:11.48 +15:56.16

67 882 SORIANO GUTIÉRREZ Xavi Cadete CC LA VILA JOIOSA 4 1h07:27.12 +17:11.80

68 853 ILLÁN RÓDENAS Diego Cadete TRICICLÓN 4 1h07:30.17 +17:14.85

69 848 GONZÁLEZ IBÁÑEZ Edu Cadete AMUNT - TBIKES 4 1h07:48.63 +17:33.31

70 883 PASCASIO GROMADA Aitor Cadete BH COLOMA TEAM 4 1h08:40.98 +18:25.66

71 878 FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ Raúl Cadete CICLOS SABATER 4 1h10:46.92 +20:31.60

72 817 LOPEZ PARRA David Cadete SUMGASUR BICIS  BURU 4 1h10:59.15 +20:43.83

No-Salidos

804 RODRIGUEZ ROMO Pablo Cadete MOYABIKE

807 GUIRADO SERRANO Marc Cadete TERBIKE-BAIX TER

825 MONTOLÍO IZQUIERDO Mario Cadete ECOTISA

837 SANZ RUIZ-CLAVIJO Santiago Cadete BH COLOMA TEAM

850 REYES AGUIRRE Didac Cadete MONT ROIG

856 PÉREZ MESA Unai Cadete RULECYCLING MCVIMAN EVARIA

876 SÁNCHEZ QUIÑONES RIESCO Angelo Cadete NORINVER IMPALAG

877 ESCUDERO BUSTOS Marcos Cadete U.C. FUENLABRADA CADETES

Abandonos

836 ARETXABALA FRIAS Ander Cadete BH COMA TEAM

857 BOSCH ALLES Aleix Cadete VIANA FACTORY TEAM
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  Cadete  

1 809 VIDAL FERNÁNDEZ Xavi Cadete 4:22.01 14:56.66 15:24.63 15:32.02 50:15.32

2 802 MATAMALA GARCIA Damià Cadete 4:29.57 15:28.87 15:52.87 15:40.74 51:32.05 1:16.73

3 813 PICAZO PELLIN Pablo Cadete 4:33.23 15:25.61 15:52.41 15:52.33 51:43.58 1:28.26

4 805 BENAVENTE MARCO Ferran Cadete 4:25.25 15:33.86 15:52.14 16:16.42 52:07.67 1:52.35

5 821 MOESKOPS Zjuul Cadete 4:34.30 15:45.42 16:10.15 15:55.55 52:25.42 2:10.10

6 806 JAVIERRE GONZALEZ Marc Cadete 4:25.67 15:53.87 16:11.10 16:13.95 52:44.59 2:29.27

7 873 HOLM Johannes Cadete 5:16.37 15:54.24 15:55.10 15:41.31 52:47.02 2:31.70

8 801 MASCARELL VALLS Lluc Cadete 4:26.30 16:05.34 16:18.59 15:57.17 52:47.40 2:32.08

9 864 NIJHOF Tijn Cadete 5:01.86 16:14.15 16:04.46 15:58.82 53:19.29 3:03.97

10 818 ORTEGA CAZORLA José Antonio Cadete 4:35.18 16:12.74 16:28.53 16:31.79 53:48.24 3:32.92

11 815 FARO VALLVERDÚ Marc Cadete 4:35.57 16:16.68 16:46.76 16:21.83 54:00.84 3:45.52

12 854 FLESJÅ Bjørnar Dahle Cadete 5:01.01 16:13.49 16:44.02 16:13.77 54:12.29 3:56.97

13 823 TAMAYO RODRIGUEZ Martin Cadete 4:39.53 16:08.91 16:50.24 16:45.81 54:24.49 4:09.17

14 810 GONZALEZ GIL David Cadete 4:44.89 16:35.82 16:37.87 16:30.31 54:28.89 4:13.57

15 812 SORIANO RAMÓN Álvaro Cadete 4:45.15 16:25.34 16:48.45 16:43.03 54:41.97 4:26.65

16 860 BUCHAN Zach Cadete 5:10.86 16:30.64 16:37.98 16:27.25 54:46.73 4:31.41

17 844 GARROFE FARRÉ Iu Cadete 5:02.07 16:23.87 16:47.66 17:08.23 55:21.83 5:06.51

18 852 SANCHO GARCIA Marc Cadete 5:05.24 16:44.32 16:53.68 16:48.39 55:31.63 5:16.31

19 871 KISICEK Leon Gabriel Cadete 5:25.42 16:58.11 16:45.29 16:29.64 55:38.46 5:23.14

20 816 YUBERO CASANUEVA Eric Cadete 4:50.38 16:36.53 17:01.09 17:14.94 55:42.94 5:27.62

21 833 SERRANO LLAUDÓ Axel Cadete 4:49.99 16:36.57 17:06.81 17:17.97 55:51.34 5:36.02

22 843 ESTANY PUIGMAL Gerard Cadete 5:18.92 17:03.63 16:56.03 16:34.62 55:53.20 5:37.88

23 872 KISICEK Luka Rafael Cadete 5:28.33 17:14.28 16:55.97 16:41.79 56:20.37 6:05.05

24 866 OLMO PEREZ Francisco Javier Cadete 5:29.00 17:17.01 16:47.04 16:48.01 56:21.06 6:05.74

25 835 TUDÓ SOLVAS Enric Cadete 5:02.14 16:57.62 17:19.24 17:16.18 56:35.18 6:19.86

26 803 VALL OLIVA Santi Cadete 4:46.11 16:39.33 17:30.62 18:01.50 56:57.56 6:42.24

27 865 TOMAS CANO Arnalt Cadete 5:11.25 17:30.03 16:48.67 17:32.99 57:02.94 6:47.62

28 831 MARTORELL CERDA Andreu Cadete 4:50.70 16:58.47 17:35.28 17:51.85 57:16.30 7:00.98

29 842 ENCABO FERNANDEZ Jeronimo Cadete 5:18.09 17:12.86 17:21.43 17:26.15 57:18.53 7:03.21

30 849 BLASCO FORÉS Oriol Cadete 5:25.62 18:18.36 16:53.87 16:43.93 57:21.78 7:06.46

31 863 MERCADO CONTRERAS Lorién Cadete 5:18.22 17:26.15 17:21.96 17:15.48 57:21.81 7:06.49

32 855 GONZALEZ CREMOR David Cadete 5:03.72 17:25.67 17:52.19 17:13.98 57:35.56 7:20.24

33 870 MOE Christian Cadete 5:41.65 17:40.75 17:08.75 17:09.61 57:40.76 7:25.44

34 820 REYES IBARRA Daniel Cadete 5:04.79 17:39.22 17:35.20 17:36.48 57:55.69 7:40.37

35 840 MUÑOZ SERRABASA Joel Cadete 5:05.64 17:34.53 17:50.56 17:28.44 57:59.17 7:43.85

36 867 APARICIO CAMACHO Jorge Cadete 5:16.58 17:28.12 17:34.75 17:50.02 58:09.47 7:54.15

37 841 MUINELO GARCIA Gael Cadete 5:19.13 18:01.47 17:36.44 17:21.17 58:18.21 8:02.89

38 859 CASTROVIEJO ONRUBIA Samuel Cadete 5:28.90 17:49.38 17:41.97 17:33.70 58:33.95 8:18.63

39 828 DEL REY GONZÁLEZ Hugo Cadete 4:51.06 17:27.60 18:12.89 18:02.60 58:34.15 8:18.83

40 875 JACOBSEN Felix Cadete 5:31.44 17:54.83 17:43.25 17:56.50 59:06.02 8:50.70

41 827 GARCÍA BAGAN Álex Cadete 5:25.15 17:58.89 17:56.91 18:10.66 59:31.61 9:16.29

42 808 FELIX HEREU Ot Cadete 4:38.57 18:00.21 19:11.48 17:45.31 59:35.57 9:20.25

43 819 BIGAS ROS Adria Cadete 5:06.14 18:02.21 18:11.24 18:25.24 59:44.83 9:29.51

44 869 MAÑAS SANCHEZ Carlos Cadete 5:27.30 18:17.55 18:02.10 17:59.64 59:46.59 9:31.27

45 845 BORRELLAS CHINCHILLA Pol Cadete 5:16.54 18:24.97 18:09.32 17:56.34 59:47.17 9:31.85
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46 874 SÁNCHEZ FERNÁNDEZ Víctor Manuel Cadete 5:41.87 18:03.60 18:01.20 18:09.16 59:55.83 9:40.51

47 839 PASTOR MARTÍN David Cadete 5:28.62 18:20.05 18:13.01 18:04.45 1h00:06.13 9:50.81

48 811 DE ARRIBA PEROY Aleix Cadete 5:04.98 17:47.43 18:37.76 19:01.35 1h00:31.52 10:16.20

49 830 CASANOVA FERNANDEZ Izan Cadete 5:28.94 18:32.56 18:31.19 18:17.70 1h00:50.39 10:35.07

50 861 TRILLO SOUTO Brais Cadete 5:28.74 18:13.02 18:36.59 18:47.46 1h01:05.81 10:50.49

51 858 VELIZ POVEDA Eric Cadete 5:21.20 18:33.77 18:37.19 18:43.62 1h01:15.78 11:00.46

52 832 BUCHAN Josh Cadete 5:24.63 18:10.69 18:51.17 18:49.43 1h01:15.92 11:00.60

53 880 PASTOR TERUEL Pau Cadete 5:31.72 18:44.86 18:37.94 18:47.56 1h01:42.08 11:26.76

54 838 IGLESIAS VIAPLANA Dídac Cadete 5:16.92 18:29.55 19:09.09 18:56.06 1h01:51.62 11:36.30

55 884 MILIAN DURAN Lucas Cadete 5:44.83 18:46.21 18:49.88 18:34.26 1h01:55.18 11:39.86

56 814 MARJANEDAS TARAFA Isaac Cadete 5:03.18 18:20.48 19:09.03 19:35.43 1h02:08.12 11:52.80

57 868 GUERRERO PARDO Alejandro Cadete 5:31.13 18:25.69 19:12.48 19:17.72 1h02:27.02 12:11.70

58 851 VIVES PASTOR Aitor Cadete 5:44.45 18:49.02 19:30.34 18:47.54 1h02:51.35 12:36.03

59 826 PICAZO PELLIN Jose Cadete 5:21.50 18:51.53 19:14.17 19:45.59 1h03:12.79 12:57.47

60 822 DELPORTO Guido Cadete 5:10.68 18:11.58 19:25.20 20:35.74 1h03:23.20 13:07.88

61 862 MERCADO CONTRERAS Andrés Cadete 5:44.90 18:56.94 19:19.26 19:48.13 1h03:49.23 13:33.91

62 824 FANTOBA RAMOS Marco Cadete 5:39.48 18:55.34 19:32.52 20:03.97 1h04:11.31 13:55.99

63 847 ALMAGRO EZQUERRO Héctor Cadete 5:44.77 18:56.69 19:55.87 20:08.76 1h04:46.09 14:30.77

64 879 GARCÍA ARELLANO Maxim Cadete 5:57.42 19:30.76 20:04.89 20:15.85 1h05:48.92 15:33.60

65 829 GIL IZQUIERDO Miguel Cadete 5:39.16 18:05.28 21:08.27 21:15.31 1h06:08.02 15:52.70

66 881 FARRERAS BRUNELLS Nael Cadete 5:43.92 20:08.54 20:27.69 19:51.33 1h06:11.48 15:56.16

67 882 SORIANO GUTIÉRREZ Xavi Cadete 6:04.38 20:29.77 20:41.02 20:11.95 1h07:27.12 17:11.80

68 853 ILLÁN RÓDENAS Diego Cadete 5:40.44 19:33.42 20:31.49 21:44.82 1h07:30.17 17:14.85

69 848 GONZÁLEZ IBÁÑEZ Edu Cadete 6:01.31 20:14.80 21:12.37 20:20.15 1h07:48.63 17:33.31

70 883 PASCASIO GROMADA Aitor Cadete 5:55.28 20:26.17 20:57.60 21:21.93 1h08:40.98 18:25.66

71 878 FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ Raúl Cadete 5:57.64 20:36.18 21:16.68 22:56.42 1h10:46.92 20:31.60

72 817 LOPEZ PARRA David Cadete 5:38.48 20:41.80 22:07.48 22:31.39 1h10:59.15 20:43.83


